
 

 

 

 
  

 

Presented by the Verona Public Library 

These drop-in story times will be geared for ages 0 – 5, with 25 minutes of stories and songs plus time at the end to 

check out books! Find our online calendar at veronapubliclibrary.org for the most updated list of story times. 

Monday, April 2, 10:30 a.m.  Bunnies  Badger Prairie Needs Network, 1200 E. Verona Ave. 

Tuesday, April 3, 9:30 a.m.  Birds   Holiday Inn, 515 W. Verona Ave. 

Monday, April 9, 10:30 a.m.  Robots   Badger Prairie Needs Network, 1200 E. Verona Ave. 

Tuesday, April 10, 9:30 a.m.  Peppa Pig  Holiday Inn, 515 W. Verona Ave. 

Thursday, April 12, 9:30 a.m.  Bunnies  Fairfield Inn, 613 W. Verona Ave. 

Thursday, April 12, 10:30 a.m. Spring   Fairfield Inn, 613 W. Verona Ave. 

Monday, April 16, 10:30 a.m.  Birds   Badger Prairie Needs Network, 1200 E. Verona Ave. 

Monday, April 16, 6:30 p.m.  Earth Day  Orange Leaf, 611 Hometown Circle 

Tuesday, April 17, 9:30 a.m.  Earth Day  Holiday Inn, 515 W. Verona Ave. 

Wednesday, April 18, 1:30p.m. Farm*   Heartland Farm Sanctuary, 11713 Mid Town Rd. 

*Outside in a pasture, weather permitting, or inside a barn. Add an additional 15 minutes for visiting the animals 

afterward! Please come early to sign a general liability waiver.  

 

Monday, April 23, 10:30 a.m.  Earth Day  Badger Prairie Needs Network, 1200 E. Verona Ave. 

Tuesday, April 24, 1:30p.m.  Farm*   Heartland Farm Sanctuary, 11713 Mid Town Rd. 

Wednesday, April 25, 9:00a.m. Firefighters⁺  Verona Fire Department, 101 Lincoln St. 

                                 & 10:30a.m.    ⁺Explore equipment afterward with Verona firefighters! 

 

Thursday, April 26, 9:30 a.m.  Flowers  Fairfield Inn, 613 W. Verona Ave. 

Thursday, April 26, 10:30 a.m. Peppa Pig  Fairfield Inn, 613 W. Verona Ave. 

Friday, April 27, 10:30 a.m.  Pizza   Pizza Ranch, 100 Keenan Court 

Monday, April 30. 10:30 a.m.  Flowers  Badger Prairie Needs Network, 1200 E. Verona Ave. 

Monday, April 30, 6:30 p.m.  Sweet Treats  Orange Leaf, 611 Hometown Circle 
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